
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 CROOKED OAK #53 6,634,805 1,087,928 6,546,700 14,269,433 649,245 13,620,188
1981 CROOKED OAK #53 9,105,605 1,154,248 7,456,485 17,716,338 645,935 17,070,403 3,450,215 25.33%
1982 CROOKED OAK #53 13,183,415 1,257,330 8,079,205 22,519,950 631,100 21,888,850 4,818,447 28.23%
1983 CROOKED OAK #53 14,483,620 1,234,703 8,956,825 24,675,148 609,045 24,066,103 2,177,253 9.95%
1984 CROOKED OAK #53 12,641,590 1,254,006 10,220,285 24,115,881 610,965 23,504,916 (561,187) -2.33%
1985 CROOKED OAK #53 11,185,242 1,250,835 11,343,600 23,779,677 626,200 23,153,477 (351,439) -1.50%
1986 CROOKED OAK #53 10,101,030 2,058,161 11,521,440 23,680,631 606,070 23,074,561 (78,916) -0.34%
1987 CROOKED OAK #53 8,846,483 2,828,545 11,867,740 23,542,768 621,852 22,920,916 (153,645) -0.67%
1988 CROOKED OAK #53 7,498,669 3,184,083 10,530,164 21,212,916 591,216 20,621,700 (2,299,216) -10.03%
1989 CROOKED OAK #53 7,107,356 3,707,028 9,946,096 20,760,480 570,389 20,190,091 (431,609) -2.09%
1990 CROOKED OAK #53 7,733,282 4,211,938 8,895,465 20,840,685 546,312 20,294,373 104,282 0.52%
1991 CROOKED OAK #53 7,113,596 4,462,120 7,801,282 19,376,998 442,040 18,934,958 (1,359,415) -6.70%
1992 CROOKED OAK #53 6,952,840 5,055,513 7,629,098 19,637,451 423,634 19,213,817 278,859 1.47%
1993 CROOKED OAK #53 6,495,229 4,165,487 7,440,745 18,101,461 399,547 17,701,914 (1,511,903) -7.87%
1994 CROOKED OAK #53 7,739,256 4,481,138 7,244,396 19,464,790 392,598 19,072,192 1,370,278 7.74%
1995 CROOKED OAK #53 7,766,170 5,092,145 7,269,649 20,127,964 380,562 19,747,402 675,210 3.54%
1996 CROOKED OAK #53 8,274,872 5,256,998 7,289,688 20,821,558 389,081 20,432,477 685,075 3.47%
1997 CROOKED OAK #53 8,088,514 5,315,899 7,547,999 20,952,412 392,534 20,559,878 127,401 0.62%
1998 CROOKED OAK #53 8,991,629 5,636,304 7,745,240 22,373,173 386,657 21,986,516 1,426,638 6.94%
1999 CROOKED OAK #53 10,115,418 5,859,998 8,255,867 24,231,283 378,205 23,853,078 1,866,562 8.49%
2000 CROOKED OAK #53 14,018,028 5,697,518 8,840,925 28,556,471 384,462 28,172,009 4,318,931 18.11%
2001 CROOKED OAK #53 11,012,175 5,489,151 9,502,059 26,003,385 376,405 25,626,980 (2,545,029) -9.03%
2002 CROOKED OAK #53 10,428,397 6,421,012 9,996,737 26,846,146 373,830 26,472,316 845,336 3.30%
2003 CROOKED OAK #53 11,132,842 5,913,064 10,652,157 27,698,063 369,079 27,328,984 856,668 3.24%
2004 CROOKED OAK #53 10,659,119 6,592,675 11,111,937 28,363,731 368,675 27,995,056 666,072 2.44%
2005 CROOKED OAK #53 10,258,751 7,354,800 12,214,766 29,828,317 364,270 29,464,047 1,468,991 5.25%
2006 CROOKED OAK #53 11,912,230 7,443,266 12,731,988 32,087,484 347,200 5,307                         31,734,977 2,270,930 7.71%
2007 CROOKED OAK #53 13,597,260 6,265,733 13,963,406 33,826,399 344,122 5,574                         33,476,703 1,741,726 5.49%
2008 CROOKED OAK #53 16,772,665 6,438,104 15,160,361 38,371,130 330,082 5,852                         38,035,196 4,558,493 13.62%
2009 CROOKED OAK #53 21,078,631 6,128,416 15,899,153 43,106,200 329,044 11,199                       42,765,957 4,730,761 12.44%
2010 CROOKED OAK #53 24,266,122 6,600,940 17,282,351 48,149,413 329,120 9,181                         47,811,112 5,045,155 11.80%
2011 CROOKED OAK #53 21,275,294 6,941,261 18,252,475 46,469,030 323,539 9,268                         46,136,223 (1,674,889) -3.50%
2012 CROOKED OAK #53 23,771,315 8,894,575 18,498,768 51,164,658 309,562 9,124                         50,845,972 4,709,749 10.21%
2013 CROOKED OAK #53 28,680,324 8,578,117 19,216,875 56,475,316 291,997 12,048                       56,171,271 5,325,299 10.47%
2014 CROOKED OAK #53 27,262,616 8,042,072 21,556,623 56,861,311 273,185 11,966                       56,576,160 404,889 0.72%
2015 CROOKED OAK #53 29,067,617 9,947,651 23,407,337 62,422,605 269,777 7,363                         62,145,465 5,569,305 9.84%
2016 CROOKED OAK #53 37,005,656 9,688,455 24,113,359 70,807,470 260,595 11,008                       70,535,867 8,390,402 13.50%
2017 CROOKED OAK #53 34,093,721 9,401,546 24,371,724 67,866,991 250,654 18,005                       67,598,332 (2,937,535) -4.16%
2018 CROOKED OAK #53 27,221,478 10,320,843 26,630,934 64,173,255 230,285 18,483                       63,924,487 (3,673,845) -5.43%
2019 CROOKED OAK #53 25,406,044 10,018,623 26,972,451 62,397,118 231,092 19,036                       62,146,990 (1,777,497) -2.78%
2020 CROOKED OAK #53 25,406,963 10,729,843 27,446,190 63,582,996 223,802 19,243                       63,339,951 1,192,961 1.92%
2021 CROOKED OAK #53 26,652,527 11,538,353 28,302,957 66,493,837 210,199 16,601                       66,267,037 2,927,086 4.62%
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